

## www.crimsontrace.com

Visit www.crimsontrace.com for terms and conditions

Or use the QR CODE



## LASERS LIGHTS SIGHTS SCOPES

NOT VALID WITH ANY OTHER OFFER. To claim your rebate please visit https://aobpromotions.com/RB12453/A0B/R12454 or scan the QR code on in-store material. Rebate valid on purchase of any Crimson Trace Laser Sight, Tactical Light, Electronic Sight or Riflescope Item(s). Rebate requests must be submitted to claim application by 8/15/2023. Rebate paid in the form of \*Prepaid Card. Proof of purchase of valid Crimson Trace items must be dated 5/01/23-7/31/2023 and only receipts indicating valid purchases within those dates will be accepted. Maximum rebate \$100. Limit three (3) rebate submissions per household address. Consumer Rebate Only. Clubs, Groups, Organizations and Dealer entries are void and will not be honored, acknowledged or returned. Allow 6-8 weeks for delivery of rebate. American Outdoor Brands, Inc. is not responsible for lost, stolen, Iate, mutilated, rebate claims. Any online orders must be accompanied with packing slip clearly detailing the amount paid and delivery confirmation. All rebate requests and supporting materials become property of American Outdoor Brands, Inc. and will not be returned. All requests not in compliance with the terms and conditions of this offer will be rejected. Fraudulent submissions may result in prosecution.

\*Your rebate will be issued in the form of a MasterCard® Prepaid Card and mailed to the mailing address on file. Use your MasterCard® Prepaid Card everywhere MasterCard® debit cards are accepted in the U.S. The Card is issued by The Bancorp Bank, Member FDIC, pursuant to a license from MasterCard® U.S.A. Inc. Your use of the Prepaid Card is governed by the Cardholder Agreement, and some fees may apply. Pay close attention to the expiration date of the Card, and the expiration date printed on the front of the rebate. No ATM or Cash Access.